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Club DPI - Raw Scores
Raw scores for each competition. Scores to be discarded within each competition are shown in red.

Club DPI No. 1 Club DPI No.2 Club DPI No.3 Club DPI No.4 Club DPI No.5 Club DPI No.6

Pete Allcock 17, 15 19, 12 14, 13

Bryan Averill 16, 16 17, 16 16, 14

Martin Brown 15, 13

Val Butler 15, 14

Denise Compton 19, 16 20, 19 19, 14

Andrea Davies 16, 16 16, 14 16, 14

John Dodd 16, 15 16, 12 15, 13

Ray Duckworth 20, 18 17, 13 16, 15

David Foster 16, 16 18, 14 15, 13

David Hoyle 17, 14 12, 12 14, 14

Nick Hutt 16, 14 16, 13 18, 13

Rex Kingsley 15, 15 16, 12 13, 13

Suzanne Mercer 18, 16 16, 14

Alma Sankey 16, 16 17, 14 15, 13

Brian Sankey 18, 16 12, 12 15, 13

Richard Soper 15, 15 14, 14 15, 14

Aneta Talbot 15, 15 16, 14 19, 19

Paul Topham 18, 18 19, 12 18, 17

Martin Watson 19, 15 15, 14 15

David Westhead 15, 15 13, 12 15, 14

Wendy Williams 17, 16 14, 13 20, 17
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Club DPI - Ranked Scores
Ranked scores for each user. Tie-break scores are shown in red.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

Denise Compton 20 19 19 19 16 14 107

Paul Topham 19 18 18 18 17 12 102

Ray Duckworth 20 18 17 16 15 13 99

Aneta Talbot 19 19 16 15 15 14 98

Wendy Williams 20 17 17 16 14 13 97

Bryan Averill 17 16 16 16 16 14 95

Andrea Davies 16 16 16 16 14 14 92

David Foster 18 16 16 15 14 13 92

Alma Sankey 17 16 16 15 14 13 91

Pete Allcock 19 17 15 14 13 12 90

Nick Hutt 18 16 16 14 13 13 90

John Dodd 16 16 15 15 13 12 87

Richard Soper 15 15 15 14 14 14 87

Brian Sankey 18 16 15 13 12 12 86

Rex Kingsley 16 15 15 13 13 12 84

David Westhead 15 15 15 14 13 12 84

David Hoyle 17 14 14 14 12 12 83

Martin Watson 19 15 15 15 14 78

Suzanne Mercer 18 16 16 14 64

Val Butler 15 14 29

Martin Brown 15 13 28

PhotoEntry - Series Results: 2019-20 Club competitions - Club DPI https://compent.photoentry.uk/compent/

2 of 2 12/12/2019, 19:23


